
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Nathan Bennett - (298627) - City of Manchester Aquatics - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.59 614 H 17/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

24.59 614 F 26/02/16 The Hague 2016 Grand Prix Netherlands  1

24.62 612 F 17/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

24.63 611 F 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

24.66 609 F 25/03/18 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Co Manch Aq 1

24.69 607 H 26/02/16 The Hague 2016 Grand Prix Netherlands  1

24.72 605 H 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

24.73 604 H 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Co Manch Aq 1

24.75 603 H 05/02/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

24.75 603 F 05/02/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

24.75 603 H 04/03/17 ISM Berlin 2017 Berlin Co Manch Aq 1

24.77 601 F 14/05/17 Manchester Open Meet 2017 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

24.84 596 H 25/03/18 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Co Manch Aq 1

24.90 592 F 28/02/15 International Swim Meet 2015 Berlin  1

24.90 592 H 02/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Co Manch Aq 1

24.92 590 H 13/05/18 Manchester Open Meet 2018 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

24.96 587 H 12/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh  1

25.00 585 H 04/02/18 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

25.01 584 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

25.01 584 F 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

25.05 581 H 05/11/17 Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

25.05 581 H 28/04/18 2018 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

25.07 580 H 31/05/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1

25.10 578 H 21/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

25.13 576 H 28/02/15 International Swim Meet 2015 Berlin  1

25.17 573 F 12/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Co Manch Aq 1

25.18 572 F 03/05/15 Manchester Open Meet 2015 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1
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25.18 572 F 03/05/15 Manchester Open Meet 2015 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

25.27 566 F 31/05/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1

25.29 565 H 17/12/16 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016 Leeds Co Manch Aq 3

25.30 564 H 31/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

25.38 559 H 31/05/14 London Swimming Last Chance Youth Time Trials Crystal Palace  1

25.44 555 F 04/02/18 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

25.50 551 H 22/03/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Manchester  1

25.58 546 F 21/12/14 CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

25.66 541 F 11/05/14 City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

25.80 532 H 05/04/14 Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

25.82 531 H 16/03/14 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

25.88 527 H 01/03/14 2014 ISM Berlin Berlin Co Manch Aq 1

26.04 517 F 31/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

26.05 517 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

26.40 496 F 22/12/13 City of Manchester Aquatics Snow'pen Meet Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

26.44 494 H 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

26.70 480 H 04/05/14 2014 ASANWR Youth Championships Liverpool Co Manch Aq 1

26.74 478 H 08/12/13 2013 ASA NWR Regional Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

27.03 462 F 12/05/13 City of Manchester AST The Manchester Open Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

27.04 462 H 10/03/13 Lancashire Age Group County Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

27.75 427 F 16/12/12 City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

28.48 395 F 13/05/12 City of Manchester Aquatics Swim Team Open Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

29.00 374 H 18/03/12 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

30.01 338 H 18/12/11 City of Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Co Manch Aq 1

30.11 334 H 08/10/11 Borough of Stockton Swim Scheme Gala Leeds Co Manch Aq 1

31.72 286 H 10/04/11 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

32.77 259 F 15/05/11 City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

32.90 256 F 16/05/10 City of Manchester Open Meet Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

33.23 249 H 13/03/10 Lancashire County Champs Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

33.66 239 H 18/04/09 Central Lancs Champs Manchester Co Manch Aq 2

37.28 176 H 22/03/09 Lancashire County Champs Manchester Co Manch Aq 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.92 590 H 13/05/18 Manchester Open Meet 2018 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

25.05 581 H 28/04/18 2018 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

24.66 609 F 25/03/18 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Co Manch Aq 1

24.84 596 H 25/03/18 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Co Manch Aq 1

25.44 555 F 04/02/18 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

25.00 585 H 04/02/18 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

25.05 581 H 05/11/17 Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

25.10 578 H 21/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

24.77 601 F 14/05/17 Manchester Open Meet 2017 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

24.73 604 H 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Co Manch Aq 1

24.75 603 H 04/03/17 ISM Berlin 2017 Berlin Co Manch Aq 1

24.75 603 F 05/02/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

24.75 603 H 05/02/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

25.29 565 H 17/12/16 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016 Leeds Co Manch Aq 3

24.90 592 H 02/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Co Manch Aq 1

25.01 584 F 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

25.01 584 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

25.17 573 F 12/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Co Manch Aq 1

24.96 587 H 12/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh  1

24.59 614 F 26/02/16 The Hague 2016 Grand Prix Netherlands  1
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24.59 614 F 26/02/16 The Hague 2016 Grand Prix Netherlands  1

24.69 607 H 26/02/16 The Hague 2016 Grand Prix Netherlands  1

26.04 517 F 31/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

25.30 564 H 31/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

24.63 611 F 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

24.72 605 H 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

25.27 566 F 31/05/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1

25.07 580 H 31/05/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1

25.18 572 F 03/05/15 Manchester Open Meet 2015 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

24.62 612 F 17/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

24.59 614 H 17/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

25.50 551 H 22/03/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Manchester  1

24.90 592 F 28/02/15 International Swim Meet 2015 Berlin  1

25.13 576 H 28/02/15 International Swim Meet 2015 Berlin  1

26.05 517 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

25.58 546 F 21/12/14 CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

25.38 559 H 31/05/14 London Swimming Last Chance Youth Time Trials Crystal Palace  1

25.66 541 F 11/05/14 City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

26.70 480 H 04/05/14 2014 ASANWR Youth Championships Liverpool Co Manch Aq 1

25.80 532 H 05/04/14 Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

25.82 531 H 16/03/14 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

25.88 527 H 01/03/14 2014 ISM Berlin Berlin Co Manch Aq 1

26.44 494 H 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

26.40 496 F 22/12/13 City of Manchester Aquatics Snow'pen Meet Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

26.74 478 H 08/12/13 2013 ASA NWR Regional Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

27.03 462 F 12/05/13 City of Manchester AST The Manchester Open Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

27.04 462 H 10/03/13 Lancashire Age Group County Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

27.75 427 F 16/12/12 City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

28.48 395 F 13/05/12 City of Manchester Aquatics Swim Team Open Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

29.00 374 H 18/03/12 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

30.01 338 H 18/12/11 City of Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Co Manch Aq 1

30.11 334 H 08/10/11 Borough of Stockton Swim Scheme Gala Leeds Co Manch Aq 1

32.77 259 F 15/05/11 City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

31.72 286 H 10/04/11 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

32.90 256 F 16/05/10 City of Manchester Open Meet Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

33.23 249 H 13/03/10 Lancashire County Champs Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

33.66 239 H 18/04/09 Central Lancs Champs Manchester Co Manch Aq 2

37.28 176 H 22/03/09 Lancashire County Champs Manchester Co Manch Aq 2
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